712 Series DC
720 Series DC
®
®
Model # Horsepower Speed (RPM) Torque (in lbs) Ratio OHL Voltage Amps Shipping Wt.
021-712A0010   1/30 179 10 10 145 12 5.1 8
021-712A0015   1/30 119 15 15.1 166 12 5.1 8
021-712A0020   1/30 89 20 20.1 182 12 5.1 8
021-712A0030   1/30 60 30 30.3 206 12 5.1 8
021-712A0040   1/30 45 40 40.4 226 12 5.1 8
021-712A0050   1/30 36 50 49.8 241 12 5.1 8
021-712A0060   1/30 30 60 59.8 254 12 5.1 8
021-712A0080   1/30 22 80 80.3 268 12 5.1 8
021-712A0100   1/30 18 100 100.4 285 12 5.1 8
021-712A0120   1/30 15 120 120.4 299 12 5.1 8
021-712A0150   1/30 12 150 149.9 315 12 5.1 8
021-712A0180   1/30 10 180 180.7 328 12 5.1 8
021-712A0200   1/30 9 200 200.7 333 12 5.1 8
021-712A0240   1/30 7.4 240 240.9 344 12 5.1 8
Model # Horsepower Speed (RPM) Torque (in lbs) Ratio OHL Voltage Amps Shipping Wt.
021-720A0010   1/8 180 35 10 270 12 12 16
021-720A0015   1/8 120 52 15 305 12 12 16
021-720A0020   1/8 90 69 20 330 12 12 16
021-720A0030   1/8 60 104 30 370 12 12 16
021-720A0040   1/8 45 138 40 400 12 12 16
021-720A0050   1/8 36 173 50.1 430 12 12 16
021-720A0060   1/8 30 208 60.1 455 12 12 16
021-720A0080   1/8 23 277 80.1 490 12 12 16
021-720A0100   1/8 18 346 100.2 525 12 12 16
021-720A0120   1/8 15 415 120.2 550 12 12 16
021-720A0150   1/15 12 277 150.3 635 12 6.98 16
021-720A0180   1/15 10 332 180.3 670 12 6.98 16
021-720A0240   1/15 7.5 443 240.4 725 12 6.98 16
For 24V option, replace “A” with “C” in the model number when ordering
For 90V option, replace “A” with “D” in the model number when ordering
For 24V option, replace “A” with “C” in the model number when ordering
For 90V option, replace “A” with “D” in the model number when ordering
18 Gear & Engineering Corp. Want to know more? www.bisongear.com  •  1-800-AT-BISON
PO
W
ER
ST
AR